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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMM107984056 M102 Type Surface Mount Box, dual port white

COMM108333063 L Type Flush Mounted Faceplate, two port white

COMM108333162 L Type Flush Mounted Faceplate, four port white

COMM1-1116412-3 SL Series Blanking Insert for Faceplate, toolless, white

COMM1-2111009-3 Faceplate Kit, labeled, 1-gang, 2 port, alpine white

Faceplate & Boxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMM760147975 Adapter Pack, Black, LazrSPEED® 6 fiber, MM SC

COMM760231456 Standard Density Fiber patch panel, 2U sliding Panel

COMM Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, UTP, 1U, 24 port

COMM760237040 Discrete Distribution Module Panel, SL, UTP, 1U, 24 port

COMM760241378 Fiber Optic Splice Tray Kit, stackable, 48-fiber capacity

COMM760242975 InstaPATCH® 360, LazrSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Aqua

COMM760249998 Fiber patch panel EPX 1U sliding panel

COMMCC00575391 Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, 1U, 24 port

COMMCC00575471 Uniprise® Category 5e Patch Panel, 48 port

COMMUNPU6101U24 UnipriseUniversal Cat6 Panel 1U 24 Port

Cabinets, Panels, Enclosure & Power

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMM1-1375055-3 SL110 Series Modular Jack, RJ45, category 6, white

COMM1375055-6 SL110 Series Modular Jack, RJ45, category 6, blue

COMM760117887 Qwik II® Field Installable LC Connector, OM3/4

COMM760241188 NETCONNECT SL 110 Series Modular Jack, RJ45, category 6A

COMMCC00208831 Modular jack, Cat 6, white

COMMCC00209171 UnipriseModular Jack, RJ45, category 6, blue

COMMCC00218401 Modular jack, RJ45, Category 5e, blue

Connectors

Cables

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMM465691410 Datapipe® 5EN5 Category 5e U/UTP Cable, non-plenum, blue jacket

COMM700009731 LazrSPEED® Plenum Distribution Cable, 12 fiber single-unit

COMM760112904
LazrSPEED® Light Duty, Single Jacket, All-Dielectric, Gel-Free, Outdoor Stranded 
Loose Tube Cable

COMM847151410 Media 6® 65N4+ Category 6 U/UTP Cable, non-plenum, blue jacket

COMM884017214/10 Category 6 U/UTP Cable, non-plenum, blue jacket

COMM884019904/10 Category 6 U/UTP filled Cable, outdoor direct burial, black jacket

COMMNCC44URD0ZF005 Category 6A U/UTP Patch Cord, Blue, 5 ft

COMMNCC44URDB0ZF010 Category 6A U/UTP Patch Cord, Blue, 10 ft

COMMNPC06UVDB-BL005F RJ45 Patch Cord, category 6, Blue, 5 ft

COMMNPC06UVDB-BL010F RJ45 Patch Cord, category 6, Blue, 10 ft

COMMUC1BBB208F003 Uniprise Category 6 U/UTP Patch Cord, White, 3 ft

COMMUC1BBB208F007 Uniprise Category 6 U/UTP Patch Cord, White, 7 ft

COMMUC1BBB20ZF003 UnipriseCategory 6 U/UTP Patch Cord, Blue, 3 ft

COMMUC1BBB20ZF007 Uniprise Category 6 U/UTP Patch Cord, Blue, 7 ft

COMMUN874035114/10 Category 6A U/UTP Cable, plenum, blue jacket, 4 pair count, 1000 ft

COMMUN874049914/10 Category 6 U/UTP Cable, plenum, blue jacket

COMMUN874035114A10 Category 6A U/UTP Cable, plenum, blue jacket, 4 pair count, 1000 ft 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMMFBXLCUC11-MXF003 OM4 LC to Unconnectorized, Fiber Pigtail, 3 ft

COMMFEXCLC42-MXF010 OM4 LC to LC, Fiber Patch Cord, 10 ft

Fiber Cable Assemblies

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMM760072959 Horizontal Trough Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, single sided

Cable Management
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